SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///85                                                                08/2017 Page 1
85
Compensated
SPECIFICATIONS
 316L SS Pressure Sensor
 Small Profile
 0 - 100mV Output
 Absolute and Gage

Compensated
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///85                                                                    08/2017 Page 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
85 050 G - 0 C T
Model Name
Pressure Range
005 015 030
050 100 300
500
Pressure Type
A=Absolute G=Gage
Fitting Type*
See Fitting Type Table
Electrical
P=Solder Pads R=Ribbon Cable
C=Cable with Connector
Vent
T=Tube   [Blank] = No Tube
*Use 0 for Weldable Fitting Option
Fitting Dimensions
Fitting
Type
Meas.
Part No.
"A" Dim "B" Dim "C" Dim
1 IC-7050 1/4-18NPT .99
[25.1]
7/8 [22.2]
HEX
2 IC-7049 1/8-27 NPT .96
[24.4]
7/8 [22.2]
HEX
3 IC-7048 7/16-20
UNF
.81
[20.6]
7/8 [22.2]
HEX
4 IC-6754 1/4-18 NPT .73
[18.5]
5/8 [15.9]
HEX
5 IC-5010 1/4-19 BSP .76
[19.3]
3/4 [19.0]
HEX
8 IC-6800 1/8-27 NPT .60
[15.2]
5/8 [15.9]
HEX
9 IC-7124 1/4-19 BSP .94
[23.9]
7/8 [22.2]
HEX
TE.com/sensorsolutions